
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 275.0 10

2 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.2 260.0 8

3 Josiah Cole Maize High 216.0 260.0 6

4 Caydon Herrick Maize High 213.6 225.0 4

5 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 180.0 2

6 Mason Jackson Independence High School 212.0 175.0 1

7 Zachary Kraft Independence High School 204.0 135.0 0

8 Marcos Ochoa Ulysses High School 210.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 475.0 10

2 Mason Jackson Independence High School 212.0 385.0 8

3 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.2 380.0 6

4 Josiah Cole Maize High 216.0 345.0 4

5 Caydon Herrick Maize High 213.6 325.0 2

6 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 255.0 0

6 Zachary Kraft Independence High School 204.0 255.0 0

8 Marcos Ochoa Ulysses High School 210.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 475.0 10

2 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.2 460.0 8



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

3 Mason Jackson Independence High School 212.0 405.0 6

4 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 330.0 4

5 Caydon Herrick Maize High 213.6 315.0 2

6 Josiah Cole Maize High 216.0 315.0 1

7 Zachary Kraft Independence High School 204.0 295.0 0

8 Marcos Ochoa Ulysses High School 210.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 1225.0 10

2 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.2 1100.0 8

3 Mason Jackson Independence High School 212.0 965.0 6

4 Josiah Cole Maize High 216.0 920.0 4

5 Caydon Herrick Maize High 213.6 865.0 2

6 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 765.0 1

7 Zachary Kraft Independence High School 204.0 685.0 0

8 Marcos Ochoa Ulysses High School 210.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Joel Houseman Maize High 211.9 5.781

16 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 214.2 5.135

35 Mason Jackson Independence High School 212.0 4.552

42 Josiah Cole Maize High 216.0 4.259

47 Caydon Herrick Maize High 213.6 4.05

54 Jadyn Morain Maize South High School 204.0 3.75

65 Zachary Kraft Independence High School 204.0 3.358

82 Marcos Ochoa Ulysses High School 210.0 0.0


